FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined

17th Continental Cup Competition

Kuopio (FIN)

F/ 1S

LARGE HILL TEAM SPRINT 2x5x1,5KM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

SAT 05 MAR 2011
START 15:30

END 16:25

Jury/Competition Management Course Data
Coordinator Name

GUGGEMOOS Toni, FIS Puijo
™D Laps

LUSTENBERGER Karl, SUL 10x1500,0 m
TD Assistant Height Difference (HD)

DUBROVSKI Dmitri, RUS 24,0 m
Chief of Course Maximum Climb (MC)

JAERVINEN Matti, FIN 24,0 m
Chief of Competition Total Climb (TC)

PURSIAINEN Tuomas, FIN 60,0 m
Rank
Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
1. 2 - AUSTRIA II 103.0 2. 00:12 41:32.5 5. 41:44.5
2-1 EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas 03:54.1 6. 04:06.1 2. +00:03.3
2-2 KREINER Benjamin 04:07.4 8 08:13.5 1 1
2-1 EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas 04:07.0 4 12:20.5 1 1
2-2 KREINER Benjamin 04:09.7 4 16:30.2 1 1
2-1 EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas 04:08.2 4 20:384 1 1
2-2 KREINER Benjamin 04:16.7 7 24:55.1 1 1
2-1 EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas 04:16.5 3 29:11.6 1 1
2-2 KREINER Benjamin 04:12.9 2 33:24.5 1 1
2-1 EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas 04:11.5 4 37:36.0 1 1
2-2 KREINER Benjamin 04:08.5 1 41:44.5 1 1
2. 4 - FINLAND I 93.3 4. 00:52 40:59.5 1. +00:07.0
4-1 KARJALAINEN Joni 03:46.8 1. 04:38.8 4. +00:36.0
4-2 VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu 04:05.6 6 08:44.4 4 +00:30.9
4-1 KARJALAINEN Joni 04:01.5 2 12:45.9 3 +00:25.4
4-2 VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu 04:10.8 6 16:56.7 3 +00:26.5
4-1 KARJALAINEN Joni 04:03.2 2 20:59.9 2 +00:21.5
4-2 VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu 04:14.2 5 25:14.1 2 +00:19.0
4-1 KARJALAINEN Joni 04:06.4 2 29:20.5 2 +00:08.9
4-2 VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu 04:15.7 3 33:36.2 2 +00:11.7
4-1 KARJALAINEN Joni 04:05.6 2 37:41.8 2 +00:05.8
4-2 VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu 04:09.7 4 41:51.5 2 +00:07.0
3. 5 - GERMANY II 93.1 5. 00:52 41:27.3 4. +00:34.8
5-1 WASEL Johannes 03:47.4 2. 04:39.4 5. +00:36.6
5-2 DUENKEL Michael 03:59.1 1 08:38.5 3 +00:25.0
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Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
5-1 WASEL Johannes 04:08.1 5. 12:46.6 4. +00:26.1
5-2 DUENKEL Michael 04:09.7 3 16:56.3 2 +00:26.1
5-1 WASEL Johannes 04:09.5 5 21:05.8 3 +00:27.4
5-2 DUENKEL Michael 04:10.4 2 25:16.2 3 +00:21.1
5-1 WASEL Johannes 04:20.0 6 29:36.2 3 +00:24.6
5-2 DUENKEL Michael 04:16.1 4 33:52.3 3 +00:27.8
5-1 WASEL Johannes 04:17.4 7 38:09.7 3 +00:33.7
5-2 DUENKEL Michael 04:09.6 3 42:19.3 3 +00:34.8
4. 9 - GERMANY 1 80.0 9. 01:44 41:02.2 2. +01:01.7
9-1 RIESSLE Fabian 03:50.6 3. 05:34.6 8. +01:31.8
9-2 BEETZ Tom 04:03.0 4 09:37.6 8 +01:24.1
9-1 RIESSLE Fabian 04:04.9 3 13:42.5 8 +01:22.0
9-2 BEETZ Tom 04:04.1 1 17:46.6 7 +01:16.4
9-1 RIESSLE Fabian 04:05.2 3 21:51.8 7 +01:13.4
9-2 BEETZ Tom 04:09.0 1 26:00.8 4 +01:05.7
9-1 RIESSLE Fabian 04:20.0 6 30:20.8 4 +01:09.2
9-2 BEETZ Tom 04:02.9 1 34:23.7 4 +00:59.2
9-1 RIESSLE Fabian 04:12.2 5 38:35.9 4 +00:59.9
9-2 BEETZ Tom 04:10.3 5 42:46.2 4 +01:01.7
5. 10 - AUSTRIA I 76.1 10. 02:00 41:05.6 3. +01:21.1
10-1 DRUML Tomaz 03:51.0 4. 05:51.0 10. +01:48.2
10-2 PICHLMAYER Marco 12:14.3 17 18:05.3 17 +09:51.8
10-1 DRUML Tomaz 00:00.0 1 14:01.4 10 +01:40.9
10-2 PICHLMAYER Marco 12:24.1 17 26:25.5 17 +09:55.3
10-1 DRUML Tomaz 00:00.0 1 22:13.5 8 +01:35.1
10-2 PICHLMAYER Marco 12:38.6 17 34:52.1 17 +09:57.0
10-1 DRUML Tomaz 00:00.0 1 30:38.1 6 +01:26.5
10-2 PICHLMAYER Marco 12:27.5 17 43:05.6 16 +09:41.1
10-1 DRUML Tomaz 00:00.0 1 38:57.1 6 +01:21.1
10-2 PICHLMAYER Marco 04:08.5 1 43:05.6 5 +01:21.1
6. 6 - FRANCE II 86.0 6. 01:20 41:53.5 6. +01:29.0
6-1 PINEL Florian 03:51.5 5. 05:11.5 6. +01:08.7
6-2 LAFARGE Geoffrey 04:02.9 3 09:14.4 6 +01:00.9
6-1 PINEL Florian 04:10.4 6 13:24.8 6 +01:04.3
6-2 LAFARGE Geoffrey 04:13.7 8 17:38.5 6 +01:08.3
6-1 PINEL Florian 04:11.8 6 21:50.3 6 +01:11.9
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Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
6-2 LAFARGE Geoffrey 04:11.4 3. 26:01.7 5. +01:06.6
6-1 PINEL Florian 04:19.6 4 30:21.3 5 +01:09.7
6-2 LAFARGE Geoffrey 04:19.6 7 34:409 5 +01:16.4
6-1 PINEL Florian 04:09.7 3 38:50.6 5 +01:14.6
6-2 LAFARGE Geoffrey 04:22.9 11 43:13.5 6 +01:29.0
7. 3 - FINLAND II 98.6 3. 00:30 43:07.7 8. +01:53.2
3-1 JAEAESKELAEINEN Jesse 04:07.7 14. 04:37.7 3. +00:34.9
3-2 LEINONEN Mikke 04:07.4 9 08:45.1 5 +00:31.6
3-1 JAEAESKELAEINEN Jesse 04:26.7 12 13:11.8 5 +00:51.3
3-2 LEINONEN Mikke 04:11.8 7 17:23.6 5 +00:53.4
3-1 JAEAESKELAEINEN Jesse 04:25.9 9 21:49.5 5 +01:11.1
3-2 LEINONEN Mikke 04:13.2 4 26:02.7 6 +01:07.6
3-1 JAEAESKELAEINEN Jesse 04:39.7 13 30:42.4 7 +01:30.8
3-2 LEINONEN Mikke 04:20.1 8 35:02.5 6 +01:38.0
3-1 JAEAESKELAEINEN Jesse 04:20.2 8 39:22.7 7 +01:46.7
3-2 LEINONEN Mikke 04:15.0 8 43:37.7 7 +01:53.2
8. 8 - SWITZERLAND I 84.8 8. 01:26 42:47.5 7. +02:29.0
8-1 HESS Ivo 04:09.2 15. 05:35.2 9. +01:32.4
8-2 ERICHSEN Christian 04:03.0 5 09:38.2 9 +01:24.7
8-1 HESS Ivo 04:20.1 8 13:58.3 9 +01:37.8
8-2 ERICHSEN Christian 04:06.3 2 18:04.6 9 +01:34.4
8-1 HESS Ivo 04:22.0 7 22:26.6 10 +01:48.2
8-2 ERICHSEN Christian 04:18.2 8 26:44.8 8 +01:49.7
8-1 HESS Ivo 04:34.6 11 31:19.4 9 +02:07.8
8-2 ERICHSEN Christian 04:17.1 5 35:36.5 8 +02:12.0
8-1 HESS Ivo 04:23.6 10 40:00.1 8 +02:24.1
8-2 ERICHSEN Christian 04:13.4 7 44:13.5 8 +02:29.0
9. 1 - JAPAN 106.1 1. 00:00 44:27.6 13. +02:43.1
1-1 SHIMIZU Reruhi 04:02.8 12. 04:02.8 1. 1.
1-2 WATABE Yoshito 04:11.8 11 08:14.6 2 +00:01.1
1-1 SHIMIZU Reruhi 04:24.2 10 12:38.8 2 +00:18.3
1-2 WATABE Yoshito 04:20.4 9 16:59.2 4 +00:29.0
1-1 SHIMIZU Reruhi 04:43.2 15 21:42.4 4 +01:04.0
1-2 WATABE Yoshito 04:21.6 10 26:04.0 7 +01:08.9
1-1 SHIMIZU Reruhi 04:48.2 15 30:52.2 8 +01:40.6
1-2 WATABE Yoshito 04:31.3 12 35:23.5 7 +01:59.0
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Rank

Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
1-1 SHIMIZU Reruhi 04:37.2 14. 40:00.7 9. +02:24.7
1-2 WATABE Yoshito 04:26.9 13 44:27.6 9 +02:43.1
10. 7 - FRANCE I 85.1 7. 01:24 43:20.9 10. +03:00.4
7-1 CAILLEAU Wilfried 03:54.1 7. 05:18.1 7. +01:15.3
7-2 GUY Samuel 04:00.1 2 09:18.2 7 +01:04.7
7-1 CAILLEAU Wilfried 04:14.0 7 13:32.2 7 +01:11.7
7-2 GUY Samuel 04:25.6 11 17:57.8 8 +01:27.6
7-1 CAILLEAU Wilfried 04:25.4 8 22:23.2 9 +01:44.8
7-2 GUY Samuel 04:34.3 12 26:57.5 9 +02:02.4
7-1 CAILLEAU Wilfried 04:23.7 8 31:21.2 10 +02:09.6
7-2 GUY Samuel 04:31.3 12 35:52.5 9 +02:28.0
7-1 CAILLEAU Wilfried 04:22.6 9 40:15.1 10 +02:39.1
7-2 GUY Samuel 04:29.8 15 44:44.9 10 +03:00.4
11. 12 - UNITED STATES 11 69.5 12. 02:26 43:16.5 9. +03:58.0
12-1 DENNEY Brett 03:56.8 8. 06:22.8 11. +02:20.0
12-2 LYNCH Erik 04:05.9 7 10:28.7 10 +02:15.2
12-1 DENNEY Brett 04:27.5 13 14:56.2 11 +02:35.7
12-2 LYNCH Erik 04:10.2 5 19:06.4 10 +02:36.2
12-1 DENNEY Brett 04:34.4 12 23:40.8 11 +03:02.4
12-2 LYNCH Erik 04:18.2 8 27:59.0 10 +03:03.9
12-1 DENNEY Brett 04:36.2 12 32:35.2 11 +03:23.6
12-2 LYNCH Erik 04:17.9 6 36:53.1 10 +03:28.6
12-1 DENNEY Brett 04:28.6 12 41:21.7 11 +03:45.7
12-2 LYNCH Erik 04:20.8 9 45:42.5 11 +03:58.0
12, 11 - ESTONIAI 73.3 11. 02:12 45:19.8 15. +05:47.3
11-1 ILVES Kristjan 04:17.1 16. 06:29.1 12. +02:26.3
11-2 PIHO Han-Hendrik 04:21.4 14 10:50.5 11 +02:37.0
11-1 ILVES Kristjan 04:47.3 17 15:37.8 12 +03:17.3
11-2 PIHO Han-Hendrik 04:25.2 10 20:03.0 11 +03:32.8
11-1 ILVES Kristjan 04:53.8 16 24:56.8 12 +04:18.4
11-2 PIHO Han-Hendrik 04:14.3 6 29:11.1 11 +04:16.0
11-1 ILVES Kristjan 04:57.2 16 34:08.3 13 +04:56.7
11-2 PIHO Han-Hendrik 04:26.7 9 38:35.0 11 +05:10.5
11-1 ILVES Kristjan 04:45.8 15 43:20.8 14 +05:44.8
11-2 PIHO Han-Hendrik 04:11.0 6. 47:31.8 12 +05:47.3
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Rank

Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
13. 14 - RUSSIA I 50.5 14. 03:42 43:50.4 11. +05:47.9
14-1 BARKOV Viacheslav 03:57.9 9. 07:39.9 14. +03:37.1
14-2 GUBIN Alexey 04:15.6 12 11:55.5 13 +03:42.0
14-1 BARKOV Viacheslav 04:20.3 9 16:15.8 14 +03:55.3
14-2 GUBIN Alexey 04:27.9 12 20:43.7 13 +04:13.5
14-1 BARKOV Viacheslav 04:27.3 10 25:11.0 14 +04:32.6
14-2 GUBIN Alexey 04:52.5 15 30:03.5 13 +05:08.4
14-1 BARKOV Viacheslav 04:19.7 5 34:23.2 14 +05:11.6
14-2 GUBIN Alexey 04:29.6 10 38:52.8 13 +05:28.3
14-1 BARKOV Viacheslav 04:16.2 6 43:09.0 12 +05:33.0
14-2 GUBIN Alexey 04:23.4 12 47:32.4 13 +05:47.9
14. 13 - RUSSIA I1I 60.4 13. 03:03 44:40.9 14. +05:59.4
13-1 ZAKIROV Robert 03:57.9 9. 07:00.9 13. +02:58.1
13-2 SCHILKOV Mikhail 04:18.1 13 11:19.0 12 +03:05.5
13-1 ZAKIROV Robert 04:28.5 14 15:47.5 13 +03:27.0
13-2 SCHILKOV Mikhail 04:35.2 15 20:22.7 12 +03:52.5
13-1 ZAKIROV Robert 04:35.4 13 24:58.1 13 +04:19.7
13-2 SCHILKOV Mikhail 04:39.3 14 29:37.4 12 +04:42.3
13-1 ZAKIROV Robert 04:29.5 9 34:06.9 12 +04:55.3
13-2 SCHILKOV Mikhail 04:39.5 14 38:46.4 12 +05:21.9
13-1 ZAKIROV Robert 04:23.9 11 43:10.3 13 +05:34.3
13-2 SCHILKOV Mikhail 04:33.6 16 47:43.9 14 +05:59.4
15. 17 - UNITED STATES I 43.5 17. 04:10 44:09.1 12. +06:34.6
17-1 LOOMIS Adam 04:04.0 13. 08:14.0 17. +04:11.2
17-2 WARD Michael 04:11.4 10 12:25.4 15 +04:11.9
17-1 LOOMIS Adam 04:25.6 11 16:51.0 16 +04:30.5
17-2 WARD Michael 04:34.8 14 21:25.8 15 +04:55.6
17-1 LOOMIS Adam 04:29.1 11 25:54.9 16 +05:16.5
17-2 WARD Michael 04:26.7 11 30:21.6 15 +05:26.5
17-1 LOOMIS Adam 04:31.2 10 34:52.8 15 +05:41.2
17-2 WARD Michael 04:30.8 11 39:23.6 14 +05:59.1
17-1 LOOMIS Adam 04:33.5 13 43:57.1 15 +06:21.1
17-2 WARD Michael 04:22.0 10 48:19.1 15 +06:34.6
16. 15 - ESTONIA II 50.4 15. 03:43 45:22.2 16. +07:20.7
15-1 KUKKA Alar 03:58.7 11. 07:41.7 15. +03:38.9
15-2 LEVKOI Tanel 04:23.8 15 12:05.5 14 +03:52.0
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Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
15-1 KUKKA Alar 04:29.5 15. 16:35.0 15. +04:14.5
15-2 LEVKOI Tanel 04:30.2 13 21:05.2 14 +04:35.0
15-1 KUKKA Alar 04:38.7 14 25:43.9 15 +05:05.5
15-2 LEVKOI Tanel 04:36.3 13 30:20.2 14 +05:25.1
15-1 KUKKA Alar 04:43.4 14 35:03.6 16 +05:52.0
15-2 LEVKOI Tanel 04:41.1 15 39:44.7 15 +06:20.2
15-1 KUKKA Alar 04:51.0 16 44:35.7 16 +06:59.7
15-2 LEVKOI Tanel 04:29.5 14 49:05.2 16 +07:20.7
17. 16 - KAZAKHSTAN 49.1 16. 03:48 49:39.5 17. +11:43.0
16-1 POLUSHIN Viadimir 04:17.5 17. 08:05.5 16. +04:02.7
16-2 SHARABAYEYV Sergej 04:44.7 16 12:50.2 16 +04:36.7
16-1 POLUSHIN Vliadimir 04:45.6 16 17:35.8 17 +05:15.3
16-2 SHARABAYEYV Sergej 05:07.2 16 22:43.0 16 +06:12.8
16-1 POLUSHIN Viadimir 05:10.8 17 27:53.8 17 +07:15.4
16-2 SHARABAYEYV Sergej 05:11.9 16 33:05.7 16 +08:10.6
16-1 POLUSHIN Viadimir 05:06.5 17 38:12.2 17 +09:00.6
16-2 SHARABAYEYV Sergej 05:07.2 16 43:19.4 17 +09:54.9
16-1 POLUSHIN Viadimir 05:04.8 17 48:24.2 17 +10:48.2
16-2 SHARABAYEYV Sergej 05:03.3 17 53:27.5 17 +11:43.0

Air Snow Humidity

Weather [°c] [°c] [%] Snow Condition
overcast -3.0 -4.0 75.0 dry
Chief of Competition TD
PURSIAINEN Tuomas LUSTENBERGER Karl
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